City of Long Beach * long Beach, CA 80802

Legislation Text

File #: 35225 006, Version: 1

SIXTH AMENDMENT TO AGREEMENT - ADD $250,000 FOR A TOTAL NOT TO EXCEED AMOUNT
OF $2,440,000

City of Long Beach Page 1 of 1 Printed on 7/9/2023

powered by Legistar™


http://www.legistar.com/

